1312 SUPCO.COM 800.333.9125  •  orders@supco.com
• Silver Cadmium Oxide Contacts
• Ranges: 20-90 FLA
• Poles: 1.5, 2 & 3
• Coil Voltages: 24, 120 & 240 VAC
• Terminations: Box Lug
• Temperature Range: -40°F to 150°F
    (-40°C to 65°C)
• UL® & CSA® Approved
DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTORS
1.5 Pole
Part No.
Full Load
Amps
Coil
Voltage
DP25241 25   24
DP251201 25 120
DP252401 25 240
DP30241 30  24
DP301201 30 120
DP302401 30 240
2 Pole
Part No.
Full Load
Amps
Coil
Voltage
DP20242 20  24
DP201202 20 120
DP202402 20 240
DP25242 25  24
DP251202 25 120
DP252402 25 240
DP30242 30  24
DP301202 30 120
DP302402 30 240
DP40242 40  24
DP401202 40 120
DP402402 40 240
3 Pole
Part No.
Full Load
Amps
Coil
Voltage
DP25243 25  24
DP251203 25 120
DP252403 25 240
DP254803 25 480
DP30243 30  24
DP301203 30 120
DP302403 30 240
DP304803 30 480
DP40243 40  24
DP401203 40 120
DP402403 40 240
DP404803 40 480
DP50243 50  24
DP501203 50 120
DP502403 50 240
DP60243 60  24
DP601203 60 120
DP602403 60 240
DP75243 75  24
DP751203 75 120
DP752403 75 240
DP90243 90  24
DP901203 90 120
DP902403 90 240
• Non-Positional
• Replaces Mars® 18001 (exact) and
   Honeywell® R850B1146, Packard®
   C18001
• Includes 4 Terminals and 4 Screws
• UL® File Number E328772
SMC11  2 POLE MAGNETIC LINE CONTACTOR
Specifications
Contacts DPST
Coil Voltage 24 VAC
Full Load Amps 30 Amps
Locked Rotor Amps 120
Resistive Load Amps 30
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Used to add additional load
switching capability for
other low load accessories
that need to be controlled
with the start/stop
sequence of the equipment
AUXILIARY SWITCH CONTACTORS
Part No. Contactor Current Switch Action
DPAUX1 25A to 40A       10A at 300VAC  SPDT (1)
DPAUX2 25A to 40A       10A at 300 VAC SPDT (2)
DPAUX3              25A to 40A 10A at 600VAC (1)SPNO, (1) SPNC
DPAUX4 25A to 40A       10A at 600VAC  SPNO (2)
DPAUX5 50A to 60A       10A at 300VAC SPDT (1)
DPAUX6 75A to 90A       10A at 300VAC SPDT (2)
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS CONTACTORS
®